
Qualification Men

- 1 -© 2026 by CABI, Argenauer Str. 23, 12555 Berlin, Germany

Start Order 2026-2-18 07:24 PM

2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Floor

34 Teilnehmer

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 1 1 230 2006 Jonas DANEK CZE

1 1 2 236 2006 Anton BULKA GER

1 1 3 283 2002 Nazar CHEPURNYI UKR

1 1 4 218 1985 Tomas GONZALEZ CHI

1 2 1 213 1999 Yahor SHARAMKOU AIN1

1 2 2 214 2003 Yaraslau KRUTAU AIN1

1 2 3 228 2002 Michalis CHARI CYP

1 2 4 266 2002 Kacper GARNCZAREK POL

1 3 1 262 2002 Peder SKOGVANG NOR

1 3 2 263 2005 Sebastian SPONEVIK NOR

1 3 3 249 2006 Tommaso BRUGNAMI ITA

1 3 4 250 2002 Ares FEDERICI ITA

1 4 1 271 2002 Nikolaj BOZIC SLO

1 4 2 272 2004 Anze HRIBAR SLO

1 4 3 287 2001 Kameron NELSON USA

1 4 4 254 1999 Shumpei FUJIMAKI JPN

1 5 1 268 2001 Aleksandr KARTSEV AIN2

1 5 2 241 2003 Agust Ingi DAVIDSSON ISL

1 5 3 257 2000 Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ

1 5 4 258 1999 Milad KARIMI KAZ

1 6 1 223 2000 Aurel BENOVIC CRO

1 6 2 280 2005 Ahmet Burak EKICI TUR

1 6 3 281 2006 Metehan KARTIN TUR

1 6 4 207 2003 Jesse MOORE AUS

1 7 1 209 2007 Aydin ALIZADA AZE

1 7 2 210 2005 Rasul AHMADZADA AZE



Qualification Men

- 2 -© 2026 by CABI, Argenauer Str. 23, 12555 Berlin, Germany

Start Order 2026-2-18 07:24 PM

2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Floor

34 Teilnehmer

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 7 3 277 2001 Cheng YEH TPE

1 7 4 278 2003 Min-Han CHIOU TPE

1 8 1 233 2007 Sol SCOTT GBR

1 8 2 234 2004 Jack STANLEY GBR

1 8 3 244 2008 Noam BERKOVICH ISR

1 8 4 243 1997 Artem DOLGOPYAT ISR

1 9 1 291 2002 Husam Moqbel Ali AL-JABERI YEM

1 9 2 290 2005 Ebrahim ALSALAMI YEM



Qualification Men
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Start Order 2026-2-18 07:24 PM

2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Pommel Horse

39 Teilnehmer

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 1 1 200 1990 Matvei PETROV ALB

1 1 2 282 1999 Sercan DEMIR TUR

1 1 3 280 2005 Ahmet Burak EKICI TUR

1 1 4 267 2004 Al-Harith RAKAN QAT

1 2 1 285 1997 Vladyslav HRYKO UKR

1 2 2 286 2003 Mykyta MELNYKOV UKR

1 2 3 278 2003 Min-Han CHIOU TPE

1 2 4 279 2004 Chia-Lung CHUANG TPE

1 3 1 246 2001 Ilia LIUBIMOV ISR

1 3 2 245 2003 Eyal INDIG ISR

1 3 3 207 2003 Jesse MOORE AUS

1 3 4 233 2007 Sol SCOTT GBR

1 4 1 216 2002 Aidan LI CAN

1 4 2 217 2006 Jordan CARROLL CAN

1 4 3 231 1999 Radomir SLIZ CZE

1 4 4 266 2002 Kacper GARNCZAREK POL

1 5 1 210 2005 Rasul AHMADZADA AZE

1 5 2 253 2003 Ahmad HABEEB JOR

1 5 3 221 2006 Angel BARAJAS COL

1 5 4 220 2006 Yan ZABALA COL

1 6 1 264 1999 Harald WIBYE NOR

1 6 2 212 2005 Kilan VAN DER AA BEL

1 6 3 242 2003 Dagur Kari OLAFSSON ISL

1 6 4 273 2004 Gregor RAKOVIC SLO

1 7 1 288 2005 Brandon DANG USA

1 7 2 289 2002 Patrick HOOPES USA



Qualification Men
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Start Order 2026-2-18 07:24 PM

2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Pommel Horse

39 Teilnehmer

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 7 3 254 1999 Shumpei FUJIMAKI JPN

1 7 4 256 2001 Hiroto ISHIZAWA JPN

1 8 1 239 2002 Georgios KELESIDIS GRE

1 8 2 269 2006 Savelii SIEEDIN AIN2

1 8 3 252 2006 Gabriele TARGHETTA ITA

1 8 4 251 2001 Yumin ABBADINI ITA

1 9 1 259 2005 Zeinolla IDRISSOV KAZ

1 9 2 260 1997 Nariman KURBANOV KAZ

1 9 3 203 2007 Hamlet MANUKYAN ARM

1 9 4 204 2007 Mamikon KHACHATRYAN ARM

1 10 1 224 2001 Marko SAMBOLEC CRO

1 10 2 225 1986 Filip UDE CRO

1 10 3 215 2007 David IVANOV BUL



Qualification Men

- 1 -© 2026 by CABI, Argenauer Str. 23, 12555 Berlin, Germany

Start Order 2026-2-18 07:25 PM

2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Still Rings

23 Teilnehmer

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 1 1 275 1997 Luka BOJANC SLO

1 1 2 287 2001 Kameron NELSON USA

1 1 3 254 1999 Shumpei FUJIMAKI JPN

1 1 4 240 2002 Christos TSINGELIDIS GRE

1 2 1 241 2003 Agust Ingi DAVIDSSON ISL

1 2 2 257 2000 Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ

1 2 3 202 1992 Artur DAVTYAN ARM

1 2 4 205 1998 Artur AVETISYAN ARM

1 3 1 281 2006 Metehan KARTIN TUR

1 3 2 282 1999 Sercan DEMIR TUR

1 3 3 211 1996 Nikita SIMONOV AZE

1 3 4 201 1993 Daniel VILLAFANE ARG

1 4 1 235 2001 Adam TOBIN GBR

1 4 2 234 2004 Jack STANLEY GBR

1 4 3 222 2007 Jorman ALVAREZ COL

1 4 4 236 2006 Anton BULKA GER

1 5 1 285 1997 Vladyslav HRYKO UKR

1 5 2 284 2002 Stasis BUTRIMAS UKR

1 5 3 265 2001 Theodor GADDERUD NOR

1 5 4 263 2005 Sebastian SPONEVIK NOR

1 6 1 249 2006 Tommaso BRUGNAMI ITA

1 6 2 250 2002 Ares FEDERICI ITA

1 6 3 228 2002 Michalis CHARI CYP



Qualification Women
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2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Vault

23 Teilnehmerinnen

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 1 1 105 2009 Ulyana KUZMENKOVA AIN1

1 1 2 116 2008 Panagiota ZOIDAKI GRE

1 1 3 112 2008 Maria MANCIA ESA

1 1 4 132 2007 Dominika KAKOL POL

1 2 1 147 2010 Bohdana KOVALOVA UKR

1 2 2 148 2010 Anastasiia LEV UKR

1 2 3 113 2005 Karina SCHOENMAIER GER

1 2 4 119 2003 Lihie RAZ ISR

1 3 1 102 2009 Daniz ALIYEVA AZE

1 3 2 124 1998 Ruba ALDAOUD JOR

1 3 3 130 2006 Amalie DALENE NOR

1 3 4 131 2008 Christine Victoria KUBON NOR

1 4 1 137 2008 Liudmila ROSHCHINA AIN2

1 4 2 138 2008 Anna KALMYKOVA AIN2

1 4 3 150 1975 Oksana CHUSOVITINA UZB

1 4 4 111 2007 Patricie MAKOVICKOVA CZE

1 5 1 141 2003 Meta KUNAVER SLO

1 5 2 142 1994 Teja BELAK SLO

1 5 3 120 2009 Emma FIORAVANTI ITA

1 5 4 121 2009 Emma PUATO ITA

1 6 1 145 2004 Bilge TARHAN TUR

1 6 2 125 2004 Kohane USHIOKU JPN

1 6 3 107 2008 Mila PRPIC CRO



Qualification Women
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2026-02-18 

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany

Uneven Bars

26 Teilnehmerinnen

Sub Rot Order Bib Year Name Nation

1 1 1 102 2009 Daniz ALIYEVA AZE

1 1 2 103 2007 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE

1 1 3 128 2006 Salina BOUSMAYO MAR

1 1 4 101 2006 Kaylia NEMOUR ALG

1 2 1 146 2004 Ceren BINER TUR

1 2 2 139 2010 Milana KAIUMOVA AIN2

1 2 3 137 2008 Liudmila ROSHCHINA AIN2

1 2 4 108 2008 Sofia MESTER CRO

1 3 1 143 2001 Lucija HRIBAR SLO

1 3 2 141 2003 Meta KUNAVER SLO

1 3 3 122 2003 Elisa IORIO ITA

1 3 4 123 2009 Giulia PEROTTI ITA

1 4 1 136 2006 Mariana PARENTE POR

1 4 2 133 2008 Maria DROBNIAK POL

1 4 3 132 2007 Dominika KAKOL POL

1 4 4 119 2003 Lihie RAZ ISR

1 5 1 126 1999 Aiko SUGIHARA JPN

1 5 2 127 2005 Karin NAKASHIMA JPN

1 5 3 117 2003 Elvira KATSALI GRE

1 5 4 105 2009 Ulyana KUZMENKOVA AIN1

1 6 1 130 2006 Amalie DALENE NOR

1 6 2 131 2008 Christine Victoria KUBON NOR

1 6 3 149 2008 Diana LOBOK UKR

1 6 4 147 2010 Bohdana KOVALOVA UKR

1 7 1 113 2005 Karina SCHOENMAIER GER

1 7 2 114 2005 Lea Marie QUAAS GER


